Top Singles TAGIA©chargA©s (19/07/2019 - 26/07/2019) seee W melZ

SHAWN MENDES & CAMILA CAB... SEAORITA BARCLAY UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
2 8 BILLIE EILISH BAD GUY UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
3 1 LIL NAS X OLD TOWN ROAD SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
4 6 DJ SNAKE & J. BALVIN FEAT... LOCO CONTIGO UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
5 4 ANGELE BALANCE TON QUOI UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
6 10 SOPRANO FEAT. VINCENZO LE COACH WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
7 5 ED SHEERAN & JUSTIN BIEBE... I DON'T CARE WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
8 16 TROIS CAFéS GOURMANDS A NOS SOUVENIRS WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
9 11  LADY GAGA ALWAYS REMEMBER US THIS WAY UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
100 9 LADY GAGA & BRADLEY COOPE... SHALLOW MCA UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
11 12 PEDRO CAP¢ CALMA SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
12 13 CLARA LUCIANI LA GRENADE UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
13 102 MANU PILAS BELLA CIAO ALTAFONTE MUSIC DISTRIBUTION
14 19 AYA NAKAMURA POOKIE WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
15 14  LEWIS CAPALDI SOMEONE YOU LOVED UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
16 17 MAITRE GIMS FEAT. MALUMA HOLA SEAORITA SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
17 15 LAUREN DAIGLE YOU SAY WEA WARNER MUSIC
18 22  ALEC BENJAMIN LET ME DOWN SLOWLY WEA WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
19 2 JOHNNY CLEGG & SAVUKA ASIMBONANGA MANDELA WEA WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
20 18 M. POKORA LES PLANETES SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
21 23 VITAA & SLIMANE CA VA ¢cA VIENT MERCURY MUSIC GROUP UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
22 25 DADDY YANKEE FEAT. SNOW CON CALMA MCA UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
23 SAM SMITH HOW DO YOU SLEEP? CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
24 185 BURAK YETER & CECILIA KRU... MY LIFE IS GOING ON KONTOR NEW MEDIA
25 32  GAVIN JAMES ALWAYS BELIEVE
26 186 CHARLIXCX & CHRISTINE AN... GONE WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
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BIG ALI, LIL JON & R-WAN
BOULEVARD DES AIRS FEAT. ...
JOHNNY CLEGG & JULUKA
MAITRE GIMS

BIGFLO & OLI

MADONNA

MEDUZA FEAT. GOODBOYS

DJ ROSS FEAT. KUMI

THE AVENER FEAT. BIPOLAR ...
CHINA MOSES & LEBO M.

PNL

TAYLOR SWIFT

SOOLKING & DHURATA DORA
BEYONCé

NISKA FEAT. BOOBA

ANGELE FEAT. ROMEO ELVIS
CALVIN HARRIS & RAG'N'BON...
OFENBACH

MABEL

NISKA

LIZZO

AVA MAX

QUEEN

PNL

M. POKORA

MARTIN GARRIX FEAT. MACKL...
CLAUDIO CAPéO

AYA NAKAMURA
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OoXY

ALLEZ RESTE
SCATTERLINGS OF AFRICA
MIAMI VICE
PROMESSES

I RISE

PIECE OF YOUR HEART
LA VIE

BEAUTIFUL

L'HISTOIRE DE LA VIE/NANTS' INGONYAMA
TAHIA

THE ARCHER

ZEMER

SPIRIT

MéDICAMENT

TOUT OUBLIER

GIANT

ROCK IT

DON'T CALL ME UP

DU LUNDI AU LUNDI
JUICE

SO AM |

BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY
COMME PAS DEUX
TOMBé

SUMMER DAYS

PLUS HAUT

DJADJA
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SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
IDOL

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
BELIEVE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
BELIEVE

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
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57
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35
81
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IMAGINE DRAGONS

CLARA LUCIANI

KADEBOSTANY

DAVID GUETTA & MARTIN SOL...
I.K. TLF

IMAGINE DRAGONS

DADJU

LUMIX & GABRY PONTE
VEGEDREAM FEAT. NINHO

LADY GAGA & BRADLEY COOPE...

LES FRANGINES

BLACK M

KENDJI GIRAC & CLAUDIO CA...
BIGFLO & OLI

REDBONE

ED SHEERAN FEAT. KHALID
BOOBA

HERVE PAGEZ & DIPLO FEAT....
ROMéO ELVIS

JENIFER & SLIMANE

BON ENTENDEUR

MARWA LOUD

HOSHI

ANUEL AA, DADDY YANKEE & ...
DEBBIE DAVIS

PINK

SILVaN AREG

AVICII
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BAD LIAR

NUE

MIND IF | STAY

THING FOR YOU

BLASé

BIRDS

COMPLIQUEé

MONSTER

ELLE E2T BONNE SA MeRE
I'LL NEVER LOVE AGAIN
DONNEZ-MOI

MON BEAU-FRéRE

QUE DIEU ME PARDONNE
SUR LA LUNE

COME AND GET YOUR LOVE
BEAUTIFUL PEOPLE
FREESTYLE PIRATE
SPICY

SOLEIL

LES CHOSES SIMPLES

LE TEMPS EST BON

OH LA FOLLE

JE VOUS TROUVE UN CHARME FOU
CHINA

L'HISTOIRE DE LA VIE
WALK ME HOME

ALLEZ LEUR DIRE
HEAVEN

POLYDOR

POLYDOR
WEA
MCA

FRENCH FLAIR ENTERTAINMENT

WEA
CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
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UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
BELIEVE

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
WAGRAM

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
THE ORCHARD

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
BECAUSE

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
THE ORCHARD

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
BELIEVE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
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117
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126
60
93

89

101
152
113
153
7

95

106

BEYONCE, SAINT JHN & WIZK...

MATTN, KLAAS & ROLAND CLA...

DERMOT KENNEDY

ED SHEERAN

AMIR

TIESTO, JONAS BLUE & RITA...
KATY PERRY

MAITRE GIMS & VIANNEY
ANNE SILA

JUDITH OWEN

VITAA FEAT. SLIMANE
ANGELE

MARK RONSON FEAT. MILEY C...

PETIT BISCUIT

NAESTRO FEAT. MAITRE GIMS...

VEGEDREAM

JONAS BROTHERS

POLO & PAN

ED SHEERAN

PLK

AMY WINEHOUSE

LUIS FONSI FEAT. DADDY YA...
MAELLE

PATRICK BRUEL

PINK FEAT. CASH CASH
ROBIN SCHULZ FEAT. ERIKA ...

NEKFEU FEAT. VANESSA PARA...

GAUVAIN SERS
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BROWN SKIN GIRL

CHILDREN

POWER OVER ME

PERFECT

LONGTEMPS

RITUAL

NEVER REALLY OVER

LA MEME

L'’AMOUR BRILLE SOUS LES éTOILES
EXTRAORDINARY

JE TE LE DONNE

FLOU

NOTHING BREAKS LIKE A HEART
SUNSET LOVER

BELLA CIAO

RAMENEZ LA COUPE a LA MAISON
SUCKER

GENGIS

SHAPE OF YOU

PROBLEMES

BACK TO BLACK

DESPACITO

TOUTES LES MACHINES ONT UN C?UR
PAS EU LE TEMPS

CAN WE PRETEND

SPEECHLESS

DANS L'UNIVERS

LES OUBLIéS

BARCLAY

MCA
CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE

MCA

CAROLINE FRANCE

PANENKA MUSIC

MERCURY MUSIC GROUP

MERCURY MUSIC GROUP
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SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
IDOL

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
THE ORCHARD

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
BELIEVE

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
WAGRAM

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
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157
86

66

78
139

114
68

140
103
151

108
132
96

118
149
135

131

85
130

145

MAHMOOD
PNL

BEYONCé, SHATTA WALE & MA...

LEFA FEAT. VALD

MEN AT WORK

PNL

NEKFEU FEAT. DAMSO

QUEEN, MIKE STONE & BOB L...

JUL

PNL

PURPLE DISCO MACHINE
SAM SMITH & NORMANI

AVA MAX

CALVIN HARRIS & SAM SMITH
MARTIN GARRIX FEAT. JRM
NINHO FEAT. NISKA

BIGFLO & OLI

JAX JONES, MARTIN SOLVEIG...

ARIANA GRANDE
AYA NAKAMURA

KEZAH FEAT. FREDDY & SQUE...

CORINE
QUEEN

COMPAY SEGUNDO
CNCO

KENDJI GIRAC

BEYONCé

DJ SNAKE FEAT. SELENA GOM...
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SOLDI

SIBéRIE

ALREADY

BITCH

WHO CAN IT BE NOW
BANG

TRICHEUR

WE WILL ROCK YOU
JCVD

RYUK

EMOTION

DANCING WITH A STRANGER
SWEET BUT PSYCHO
PROMISES

THESE ARE THE TIMES
MAMAN NE LE SAIT PAS
DOMMAGE

ALL DAY AND NIGHT

7 RINGS

COPINES

MIRADOR

JE DANSE LE MIA
DON'T STOP ME NOW (WITH COMMENTARY)
GUANTANAMERA
PRETEND

TIAGO

BIGGER

TAKI TAKI

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE

MCA

MERCURY MUSIC GROUP
REC. 118

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE

MERCURY MUSIC GROUP

POLYDOR
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UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
BELIEVE

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT

BELIEVE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
BELIEVE

BELIEVE

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE



139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

109
127

173

125
121
160
164

166
158
162

104
123

116
105
107
163
137
141
174

79

JAMEL DEBBOUZE, ALBAN IVA...
EVA

SOPRANO

HOSHI

SLIPKNOT

IMAGINE DRAGONS

OZUNA

ZAZIE

AMIR

LOMEPAL

JERMAINE JACKSON & PIA ZA...
KYGO & WHITNEY HOUSTON
MAROON 5 FEAT. CARDI B
MICHAEL KIWANUKA

QUEEN & DAVID BOWIE
SLIMANE & VITAA

ARMIN VAN BUUREN

BIGFLO & OLI

EAGLES

JENIFER

VITAA & DADJU

RICHARD COCCIANTE

-M-

DYNORO & GIGI D'AGOSTINO
ANTOINE ELIE

LYKKE LI

MICHEL BERGER

POST MALONE FEAT. YOUNG T...

shnep

Top Singles TAGIA©chargA®©s (19/07/2019 - 26/07/2019)

HAKUNA MATATA
ALIBI

EN FEU

TA MARINIERE
SOLWAY FIRTH
BELIEVER

BAILA BAILA BAILA
SPEED

5 MINUTES AVEC TOI
TROP BEAU

WHEN THE RAIN BEGINS TO FALL
HIGHER LOVE

GIRLS LIKE YOU
COLD LITTLE HEART
UNDER PRESSURE
VERSUS

TURN IT UP

PLUS TARD

HOTEL CALIFORNIA
COMME C'EST BON
DéSACCORD

IL MIO RIFUGIO
GRAND PETIT CON
IN MY MIND

LA ROSE ET L'ARMURE
| FOLLOW RIVERS
LE PARADIS BLANC
GOODBYES

MERCURY MUSIC GROUP
MCA

WEA

CATALOGUE MARKETING CLASSIQUE
MERCURY MUSIC GROUP

CATALOGUE MARKETING CLASSIQUE

POLYDOR
WEA

DEF JAM RECORDINGS FRANCE
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UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
THE ORCHARD

BELIEVE

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE

IDOL

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
KONTOR NEW MEDIA
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
WAGRAM

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
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173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
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194

124

146

165

198

133
128
154
112

180
136
199

176
150

82

155

QUEEN

WILLIE NELSON FEAT. PAULA...

YANNICK NOAH
EVA
GOLDSTONE

HEUSS L'ENFOIRé FEAT. SOF...

JAMEL DEBBOUZE

LE ROI LION

METALLICA

BEYONCE, JAY-Z & CHILDISH...
AC/DC

IMAGINE DRAGONS
SOPRANO

AC/DC

BON ENTENDEUR VS. NINO FE...

MAITRE GIMS
BEYONCé

HO6S COPPERFIELD FEAT. NIN...

SIA
SOUND OF LEGEND
MICHEL SARDOU

QUEEN

AVICII FEAT. ALOE BLACC
BIGFLO & OLI X PETIT BISC...

CAMILA CABELLO FEAT. YOUN...

ED SHEERAN FEAT. YEBBA
JAIN
STING & SHAGGY
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THE SHOW MUST GO ON
HAVE YOU EVER SEEN THE RAIN
VIENS

JAZZ

ALL | KNOW

KHAPTA

LE LION S'TENDORT CE SOIR
HAKUNA MATATA

NOTHING ELSE MATTERS
MOOD 4 EVA

HIGHWAY TO HELL
NATURAL

FRAGILE
THUNDERSTRUCK

LA RUA MADUREIRA

BELLA

FIND YOUR WAY BACK

MA GUAPA

CHANDELIER

TELL ME WHY

LES LACS DU CONNEMARA
ANOTHER ONE BITES THE DUST
SOS

DEMAIN

HAVANA

BEST PART OF ME
ALRIGHT

JUST ONE LIFETIME

3EME BUREAU

SONY MUSIC CATALOGUE

JIVE EPIC GROUP

MCA

WEA
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UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WAGRAM

BELIEVE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
BELIEVE

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
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195 BOOBA ARC-EN-CIEL CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
196 LE ROI LION L AMOUR BRILLE SOUS LES ETOILES

197 120 MAGIC SYSTEM FEAT. CHAWKI MAGIC IN THE AIR CATALOGUE MARKETING CLASSIQUE WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
198 200 MIKA ICE CREAM BARCLAY UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
199 144 TAYLOR SWIFT FEAT. BRENDO... ME! MERCURY MUSIC GROUP UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
200 THERAPIE TAXI FEAT. ROMEO... HIT SALE WAGRAM
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